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7|0 ¥ 670,307,474 0 670,307,474
20224 03¢ 9,899,900 0 680,207,374
20224 04 ¥ 10,112,400 0 690,319,774
20224 05¥ 10,312,400 0 700,632,174
20224 06¥ 95,582,400 0 796,214,574
20224 07¥ 87,112,400 0 883,326,974
20224 08¢ 76,216,567 0 959,543,541
20224 09 ¥ 111,457,600 0 1,071,001,141
20224 10¥ 84,245,100 0 1,155,246,241
20224 11€ 47,174,100 0 1,202,420,341
20224 12¢ 160,994,100 0 1,363,414,441
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108 26,464,100 41,800,000 15,981,000 84,245,100
118 44,774,100 2,300,000 100,000 47,174,100
128 48,694,100 62,300,000 50,000,000 160,994,100
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